Multimode Fused Couplers
High performance multimode couplers & taps in the range of 700nm to
1600nm
FEATURES:
¾ Low excess loss
¾ High directivity
¾ Low PDL
¾ Good environmental stability

Package style A, stainless steel tubing
Package style B, rectangular cross section plastic package with throughput fibres.
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Note: Not all options below may not be available in all coupler types, please check with our sales representative, to ensure
your specific requirements can be met.
M M C -  -     -     -   -  -
Package style:
A
B
C
Wavelength:
850
1310
Coupling ratio:
5050
6040
7030
8020
9010
9307
9505
9901
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/SPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – ST/PC
6 - LC/PC
7 – MU/PC
8 - other
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900µm loose tube
2 – 3mm cable
Configuration:
1: 1x2
2: 2x2
48mm
3mm dia
A: 250µm bare fiber
66mm
3.5mm dia
A: 900µm loose tube
B: 900µm loose tube or 3mm cable
16mm
3.5mm